oy

0c¢

G0530 Variable Speed Buffer

-16-



REF

PART #

DESCRIPTION

PN36

HEX NUT 1-1/4"-7 (RH THREAD)

REF

PART #

DESCRIPTION

P0530002

SPACER 1-1/4"ID x 1-3/4" OD x 1-1/2" L

19

PWR2

WRENCH 2"

P0530003

SPEED CONTROL

20

PN37

HEX NUT 1-1/4" -7 (LH THREAD)

P0530004

EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH

21

P0530021

MOTOR 5-HP 3-PHASE

P0530005

STOP SWITCH

27

P6209

MOTOR BEARING 620977

P0530006

START SWITCH

28

P0530028

WARNING LABEL

P0530007

TACHOMETER

29

PLABEL-37

RESPIRATOR LABEL

N[O W=

P0530008

JUNCTION BLOCK

30

PLABEL-11

SAFETY GLASSES LABEL

P0530009

FUSE 3A

31

G9987

GRIZZLY LOGO 4-3/4" X 2-1/4"

10 | P0O530010

CONTACTOR

32

P0530032

DOOR

P0530011

SAFETY SWITCH

33

P0530033

SPACER 1-1/4"ID x 1-3/4" OD x 2" L

12 | P0530012

FREQUENCY CONVERTER

34

P0530034

SPACER 1-1/4"ID x 1-3/4"OD x 1" L

13 | P0530013

CONTROL BOX HOUSING

35

P0530035

FUSE HOUSING

14 | PB86

HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4"

36

P0530036

MAIN PWR CORD 12-GA 3-PH 220V

15 | P0530015

CONTROL BOX SWITCH SUPPORT

37

P0530037

MTR PWR CORD 12-GA 3-PH 220V

16 | PFHO2M

FLAT HD SCR M6-1 X 12

38

PLABEL-14

ELECTRICITY LABEL

17 | PB86

HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4"

39

PLABEL-36

UNPLUG 220V LABEL

18 | PWR1-1/2

WRENCH 1-1/2"

40

P0530040

CONTROL PANEL DATA/ID LABEL

G0530 Variable Speed Buffer

-17-




